
Extrato por período
Cliente: CAMARA MUNICIPAL CACH ITAPEMIRIM

Conta: 2016 | 006 | 00000002-9

Data: 16/05/2022 - 15:21

Mês: Maio/2022

Período: 13 - 13

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 0,00

12/05/2022 461710 RESGATE 250.158,38 C 250.158,38 C

12/05/2022 396498 PAG FONE 49,90 D 250.108,48 C

12/05/2022 396608 PAG FONE 115,64 D 249.992,84 C

12/05/2022 135148 ENVIO TED 3.358,08 D 246.634,76 C

12/05/2022 135305 ENVIO TED 342,00 D 246.292,76 C

13/05/2022 304370 PAG BOLETO 2.180,00 D 244.112,76 C

13/05/2022 305487 PAG BOLETO 1.490,76 D 242.622,00 C

13/05/2022 323331 PAG BOLETO 214.025,84 D 28.596,16 C

13/05/2022 323719 PAG BOLETO 817,38 D 27.778,78 C

13/05/2022 331387 PAG BOLETO 1.460,00 D 26.318,78 C

13/05/2022 131912 ENVIO TED 1.400,00 D 24.918,78 C

13/05/2022 132437 ENVIO TED 6.402,50 D 18.516,28 C

13/05/2022 132712 ENVIO TED 210,72 D 18.305,56 C

13/05/2022 143358 ENVIO TED 650,00 D 17.655,56 C

13/05/2022 143484 ENVIO TED 1.075,00 D 16.580,56 C

13/05/2022 143605 ENVIO TED 280,00 D 16.300,56 C

13/05/2022 143731 ENVIO TED 1.822,25 D 14.478,31 C

13/05/2022 144012 ENVIO TED 6.694,83 D 7.783,48 C

13/05/2022 144448 ENVIO TED 3.364,53 D 4.418,95 C

13/05/2022 144597 ENVIO TED 186,00 D 4.232,95 C

13/05/2022 145144 ENVIO TED 534,00 D 3.698,95 C

13/05/2022 145369 ENVIO TED 1.100,93 D 2.598,02 C

13/05/2022 145790 ENVIO TED 1.048,00 D 1.550,02 C

13/05/2022 131412 ENVIO TEV 1.310,02 D 240,00 C

13/05/2022 131416 ENVIO TEV 240,00 D 0,00 C
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